
One Touch Calibration 

 Multiple Weighing UnitS: g.lb.oz.ct.ozt

 Check-weighing function : HI / OK / LO annunciate & alert buzz.

 Simple Counting Function. 

 Percentage function, show weight in % in relation to a reference weight

 Overload Protection. 

 VISHAY Tedea-Huntleigh Loadcell: Model 1004, OIML approved. 

    Standard RS-232 port 
    Access Door.

PB-600
PB-1000
PB-3000
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Model Capacity Graduation Pan size

    

O 120 mm.
O 120 mm.

600 g.
1000 g.

0.01g.
0.01g.

Option: 

165x165 mm.3000 g. 0.1g.

Fearture:

PRECISION BALANCE 
               
MODEL : PB SERIES


